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JP25-E0G1B129
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REV.
NO. A

JOANNE

65cc487.5 °

流量(cc/min)Steps Revolution Step Angle Resistance

 20Ω

Motor CharacteristicsMODEL

 24V
 0.3A

Constant 
current
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SWITCHING SEQUENCE
   PIN 
LOCATION COLOR
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2 -+ +-BLACK

RED

BROWN

CW see from the flange side

5

(入水口)

(出水口)

2.5
42 REF

25
±0

.3

說明：搭配
1
8"INCH管徑

Part No

Cheshire Electric Company,LLC

Name

(此為Pin1Pitch1.0)

28
.9

4-R6.2

±0.23.3

35.9±0.3

±0.348.5

±0.560.8

±0
.3

4-

42.1 REF

UL1571 AWG28)(此線徑為

(熱縮套管)

35
.9

27 ±0.5 15 ±0.5

50
±1

0

4- 6.3

±0.553.8

59
.8

±0
.5

5.8
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